SensorName

TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346

DateSampleTaken
8/10/2015 0:00
8/10/2015 1:00
8/10/2015 2:00
8/10/2015 3:00
8/10/2015 4:00
8/10/2015 5:00
8/10/2015 6:00
8/10/2015 7:00
8/10/2015 8:00
8/10/2015 9:00

8/10/2015 10:00
8/10/2015 11:00
8/10/2015 12:00
8/10/2015 13:00
8/10/2015 14:00
8/10/2015 15:00
8/10/2015 16:00
8/10/2015 17:00
8/10/2015 18:00
8/10/2015 19:00
8/10/2015 20:00
8/10/2015 21:00
8/10/2015 22:00
8/10/2015 23:00
8/11/2015 0:00
8/11/2015 1:00
8/11/2015 2:00
8/11/2015 3:00
8/11/2015 4:00
8/11/2015 5:00
8/11/2015 6:00
8/11/2015 7:00
8/11/2015 8:00
8/11/2015 9:00
8/11/2015 10:00
8/11/2015 11:00
8/11/2015 12:00
8/11/2015 13:00
8/11/2015 14:00
8/11/2015 15:00
8/11/2015 16:00
8/11/2015 17:00
8/11/2015 18:00
8/11/2015 19:00
8/11/2015 20:00
8/11/2015 21:00
8/11/2015 22:00
8/11/2015 23:00
8/12/2015 0:00
8/12/2015 1:00
8/12/2015 2:00
8/12/2015 3:00
8/12/2015 4:00
8/12/2015 5:00
8/12/2015 6:00
8/12/2015 7:00
8/12/2015 8:00
8/12/2015 9:00
8/12/2015 10:00
8/12/2015 11:00
8/12/2015 12:00
8/12/2015 13:00
8/12/2015 14:00
8/12/2015 15:00
8/12/2015 16:00
8/12/2015 17:00
8/12/2015 18:00
8/12/2015 19:00
8/12/2015 20:00
8/12/2015 21:00
8/12/2015 22:00
8/12/2015 23:00
8/13/2015 0:00
8/13/2015 1:00
8/13/2015 2:00
8/13/2015 3:00
8/13/2015 4:00
8/13/2015 5:00
8/13/2015 6:00
8/13/2015 7:00
8/13/2015 8:00
8/13/2015 9:00
8/13/2015 10:00
8/13/2015 11:00
8/13/2015 12:00
8/13/2015 13:00
8/13/2015 14:00
8/13/2015 15:00
8/13/2015 16:00
8/13/2015 17:00
8/13/2015 18:00
8/13/2015 19:00
8/13/2015 20:00
8/13/2015 21:00
8/13/2015 22:00
8/13/2015 23:00
8/14/2015 0:00
8/14/2015 1:00
8/14/2015 2:00
8/14/2015 3:00
8/14/2015 4:00
8/14/2015 5:00
8/14/2015 6:00
8/14/2015 7:00
8/14/2015 8:00
8/14/2015 9:00
8/14/2015 10:00
8/14/2015 11:00
8/14/2015 12:00
8/14/2015 13:00
8/14/2015 14:00
8/14/2015 15:00
8/14/2015 16:00
8/14/2015 17:00
8/14/2015 18:00
8/14/2015 19:00
8/14/2015 20:00
8/14/2015 21:00
8/14/2015 22:00
8/14/2015 23:00
8/15/2015 0:00
8/15/2015 1:00
8/15/2015 2:00
8/15/2015 3:00
8/15/2015 4:00
8/15/2015 5:00
8/15/2015 6:00
8/15/2015 7:00

IsDataValid  Salinity (PSU)

FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE

0329

0322
0324
0321
0319
0318

032
0322
0325
0317
0316

032
0323
0314
0.299
0.299
0.299
0.301
0.303
0.305
0.309

031
0311
0.309
0317
0319
0.292
0.294
0.299
0.301
0.302
0.304

salinityTelemetryQualifiers

pecificC

(u/cm)

pecificC

elemetryQualifiers

620.403

Temperature (C)

30391
30.292

30.15
30.088
30108
30.196
30305
30575
30577
30424
30594
31464

3178
31548
31322
31.292
31.107
31.037
30.843
30.869
30477
30413
30276
30.146
29.991
29.893

29.81
29.795
29.843
29.853
30.006
30.107
30152
30383

30.42
31.565
32.205
32282
32162
31.922
31794
31633
31.413
31272
31.009
30717
30505
30312
30.119
29.949
29779
29.699
29677
29.755
29.904
29.874
30188
30677
31.043
31.463
31514
31278
31117
30.897
30767
30394
30356
30.194
29.956

29.86
29738
29.617
29.497
29388
29328
29.305
29.286
29391

29.46
29.588
29.865
29911
30.084
30348
30297
30.266
30341
30368
30365
30352
30301
30228
30137

29.94
29.816
29.762
29.643
29571
29533

TemperatureTelemetryQualifiers

WaterLevel (ft)
0.247
0.246
0.247
0.247
0.246
0.246
0.247
0.247
0.246
0.246
0.244
0243
0242
0239
0238

024

024
0241
0242
0252

026
0.262

026
0316
0272
0272
0272
0272
0273
0274
0275
0275
0276
0277
0277
0276
0276
0276
0278
0279
0.282
0.282
0.283
0272
0.266
0.261
0.259
0325
0279
0.281
0.283
0.284
0.285
0.286
0.287
0.288
0.288
0.288
0.289

029

029

029
0292
0293
0.296
0294
0293
0293
0.294
0.295
0.295
0.295
0.295
0.29
0.29
0.297
0.298
0.296
0.297
0.297
0.298
0.297
0.298
0.297
0301
0301
0301
0301
0303
0303
0302
0302
0303
0303
0332
0333
0333
0333
0332
0333
0331
0332

033

033
0331
0335
0334
0333
0333

033
0337
0331
0327
0326
0324
0324
0322
0322
0322
0322
0321

032
0319
0319
0323
0324
0322
0322

WaterlevelTelemetryQualifiers



TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346
TPSWC-1T_AT_155346

8/15/2015 8:00
8/15/2015 9:00
8/15/2015 10:00
8/15/2015 11:00
8/15/2015 12:00
8/15/2015 13:00
8/15/2015 14:00
8/15/2015 15:00
8/15/2015 16:00
8/15/2015 17:00
8/15/2015 18:00
8/15/2015 19:00
8/15/2015 20:00
8/15/2015 21:00
8/15/2015 22:00
8/15/2015 23:00
8/16/2015 0:00
8/16/2015 1:00
8/16/2015 2:00
8/16/2015 3:00
8/16/2015 4:00
8/16/2015 5:00
8/16/2015 6:00
8/16/2015 7:00
8/16/2015 8:00
8/16/2015 9:00
8/16/2015 10:00
8/16/2015 11:00
8/16/2015 12:00
8/16/2015 13:00
8/16/2015 14:00
8/16/2015 15:00
8/16/2015 16:00
8/16/2015 17:00
8/16/2015 18:00
8/16/2015 19:00
8/16/2015 20:00
8/16/2015 21:00
8/16/2015 22:00
8/16/2015 23:00
8/17/2015 0:00

FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE

0.302
0.305
0.309
0314
0313
0314
0313
0314
0316
0314
0313

031
0.308

031
0316
0315
0316

032
0319
0317
0315
0312
0311

031
0.309
0.307
0.307
0.305
0.307
0.309
0.303
0.307
0.305
0.305
0.306
0.306
0.307
0.308
0.308
0314
0317

617.496
621.862
631.216
639.595
638.146
639.433
638.193
639.77
643.635
640.527
638.141
632.903
628.272
631.471
6433
643.018
645.066
651.101
650.482
646.83
641.997
635.281
633.689
631.583
629.71
626.205
627.107
623323
625.813
630.821
618.686
626.62
622.463
623.246
623.951
625.188
627.331
629.329
629.108
639.831
646.278

29.484
29.459
29.433
29576

29.49

2955
29.602
29515
29.494
29.505
29.49
29.432
29351
29.248
29.187
29.122
29.056
28.989
28.935

28.88
28.822
28762
28711
28.665
28707
28782
28.929
29.225
29.662
29.888
29.998
29.982

3013
30.035
30.022
29.922
29.835

29.84
29775
29.752
29.817

0322
0321
0337
0336
0338
0338
0341

034
0338
0339
0338
0338
0337
0337
0336
0337
0338
0338
0338
0338
0337
0338
0338
0336
0339
0336
0335
0333
0333
0329
0329
0328
0329
0325
0326
0325
0323
0325
0326
0325
0325



0.4

WaterlLevel (ft)
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